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EBRKR—YDFHF (25m)
12 B AlEREE R

#i HNo. 150 ZF CS 4x100m *FL—UL— %S4 LRE

H ARG 8% 3:50.28 BB mE, & =W, HWIEEF. FA X A (2016)
EFERGK 4:04.71 g . ZE BR. &8 =K. EZH FF A4 b<v#BCS (2023)
(SR S ERE 4:04.71 g . ZE BR. &8 =K. EZH FF A4 b<v#BCS (2023)
B RS ER R 4:11.99  /NE #E. BF HE. AEbb,E. RE 7 EOSS (2013)
[CR=3nr 4:46. 71 FLLEY. NI BEE AT #2B.H B 25TH (2019)
e @/ K F—L% ZE R 1) EREE FINA
50m 100m POINT
1T 1/4 4 < 2#®ECS =K 4:04. 71 EEH 772
iz 3 =3 (0.57) 30.55 1:02.60  1:02.60 [ER=ay s
—_E BIh =2 (+0.35) 31.71  1:07.33  2:09.93
FEA EK =3 (+0.43) 28.30  1:00.43  3:10.36
25 FF =3 (+0.41) 25.93 54.35  4:04.71
2 1/5 a+=@\mgE CS =5 4:11.88 708
A+ BE =1 (0.58) 30.11  1:02.69  1:02.69
WA K8 =22  (+0.17) 31.55  1:07.45  2:10.14
SH &t =1 (+0.49) 30.00 1:05.62 3:15.76
EZEBMAE =2  (+0.46) 26. 59 56.12  4:11.88
3 1/7 BEZESHCS =5 4:13.16 697
MO =4 =2 (0.54) 29.57  1:01.13  1:01.13 JOCE
I ODE =3 (+0.50) 33.45  1:11.64  2:12.77
EE Fik =1 (+0.38) 29.26  1:03.19  3:15.96
RE HE% =1 (+0.37) 27. 11 57.20 4:13.16
4 1/3 ##OASS CS =5 4:14.39 687
[icpo I S =3  (0.58) 31.05  1:03.51  1:03.51
INRER B =2 (+0.22) 32.37  1:09.50  2:13.01
AIE ER =2  (+0.45) 29.11  1:02.33  3:15.34
F¥ BE =2  (+0.30) 28.55 59.05  4:14.39
5 1/6 a4+ ==MH CS —fig 4:15. 86 675
A FE2R 2  (0.58) 29.37  1:01.39  1:01.39 JOCE
¥ BTt N6 (+0.72) 34.55 1:14.06  2:15.45
ER ¥t =2 (+0.44) 28.79  1:01.49  3:16.94
i xiE F3  (+0.21) 28. 61 58.92  4:15.86
1/2 NS1 CS —h% EF
F3 (- )
h3 (- )
h3 (- )
h3 (- )
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